
1



2



Table of Contents  / Tabla de Contenido 

NOTE: The information in this directory was accurate when published. Since then, changes may have occurred that 

affect the information. Please call Member Services at 1-800-704-1484 or TTD/TTY 1-800-255-0056 for the most 

current provider information.  05/2022 

This Directory is current as of the date listed below. A provider's listing in the directory does not guarantee 

that the provider is still in the network or accepting new members. 

Peach State Health Plan 

05/2022 

3

Primary Care Provider / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP).........................................9

Federally Qualified Health Centers (FQHC)/Rural Health Centers (RHC) / Centros  

de salud con certificatión federal (FQHC)/Centros de salud rurales (RHC)

.......11

Specialist / Especialistas.............................................................................................................13

Clinic / Clínica.............................................................................................................................15

Hospital / Hospitales...................................................................................................................17

Skilled Nursing Facility / Institutiones de enfermeria especializada (SNF)..........................19

Behavioral Health / Proveedores de salud de comportamiento..............................................21

Ancillary / Auxiliar.....................................................................................................................23

Dental / Dental.............................................................................................................................25

Vision / Visión.............................................................................................................................27

Pharmacy Information / Información sobre Farmacias.........................................................29

Retail and Chain Pharmacies / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena.......................................31

Mail Order Pharmacies / Farmacias de pedido por correo....................................................39

Specialty Pharmacies / Farmacias especializadas....................................................................41

INDEX / Índice............................................................................................................................43





 Accessibility Information 

Below is information used in the provider directory to indicate accessibility at a provider office or building  

site. This information is not a promise that every doctor will always have the access that you may need. If  

you have a disability, you should call the doctor’s office to talk about your access needs.

Accessibility Requirements:

All Criteria Met: if  

the provider meets all 

(49) Critical Elements 

(CE) for disability access 

in four (4) main areas: 

Parking, Exterior 

Building, Interior 

Building, and 

Programmatic Access.

Some Criteria Met: 

if the provider does not 

meet 1 or more of the 

CEs.

No Criteria Met: if 

provider reports having 

no disability access for 

all of the CEs.

Details 

Pending: if there is 

no data to support 

any of the 4 main 

areas.

Indicator Definition Criteria

P Parking Parking spaces and van-accessible space(s), are accessible. Curbs to on-site  

parking, public transportation, and the side walk at the site entrance have curb  

ramps.

EB Exterior Building There is an accessible ramp to the building. Curb ramps and other ramps to the  

building are wide enough for a wheelchair/scooter. There are handrails on both  

sides of the ramp. Doors are wide enough for wheelchair/scooter to enter and the  

doors have handles that are easily opened.

IB Interior Building Doors are wide enough for a wheelchair/scooter and have handles that are easily  

opened. There are interior ramps that have handrails. If an elevator is present, it  

must be free for public use. The elevator has easy-to-hear sounds and Braille  

buttons within reach. The elevator is large enough for a wheelchair/scooter to turn  

around. The restroom is accessible, has doors wide enough for wheelchair/scooter  

and are easy to open. Offices have accessible equipment and clear for space  

where the equipment is for side transfers by wheelchair or scooter users. Lift 

equipment exists when needed. If office has a chair lift, it can be used without help.

PA Programmatic 

Access

Programmatic access includes, but is not limited to: accessible communication and  

materials in other formats given in a timely manner, staff help with follow-up visit  

planning, and other disability-related support (people with disabilities who cannot  

wait in waiting room are seen right away).

~ Rx This pharmacy can provide an extended day supply.

+ New patients Physician is currently accepting new patients.

# Existing only Physician is currently accepting existing patients only.

* No patients Physician is not currently accepting patients at this time.

Bus route Provider indicated this location is on bus route.

Peach State Health Plan - P4HB cannot guarantee the accuracy of provider self-reported disability access 

information as it has not been verified by the health plan through an in-person Accessibility Site Review 

(ASR). Members are encouraged to contact the provider in advance to ask about disability access, and to 

contact the health plan immediately if the self-reported information is not accurate. 

5



6



 Información de Accesibilidad 

 A continuación encontrará información que se utiliza en el Directorio de Proveedores para indicar  

características de accesibilidad en el consultorio o en las instalaciones del edificio. Esta información no  

garantiza que todos los médicos ofrecerán siempre el acceso que usted pueda necesitar. Si tiene una  

discapacidad, debe llamar al consultorio del médico para hablar sobre sus necesidades de acceso. 

 Requisitos de Accesibilidad 

Indicador Definición Criterios

P Estacionamiento Los espacios de estacionamiento y los espacios de estacionamiento para  

camionetas son accesibles para sillas de ruedas. Los bordillos para acceder al  

estacionamiento local, el transporte público y la acera de la entrada a las  

instalaciones tienen rampas.

EB Exterior del  

edificio

La entrada al edificio cuenta con una rampa accesible para personas con  

discapacidades. Las rampas de los bordillos y otras rampas para entrar al edificio  

tienen la amplitud suficiente para una silla de ruedas/escúter. Hay barandillas a  

ambos lados de la rampa. Las puertas tienen la amplitud suficiente para que pase  

una silla de ruedas/escúter y manijas que se abren con facilidad.

IB Interior del edificio Las puertas tienen la amplitud suficiente para que pase una silla de ruedas/escúter  

y manijas que se abren con facilidad. Hay rampas interiores con barandas. Si hay  

un ascensor, debe ser de uso público y gratuito. El ascensor emite sonidos fáciles  

de escuchar y tiene botones con braille al alcance de la mano. El ascensor tiene la  

amplitud necesaria para que quepa y gire una silla de ruedas/escúter. El baño es  

accesible para personas con discapacidades y tiene puertas con la amplitud  

necesaria para que pase una silla de ruedas/escúter y que se abren fácilmente.  

Los consultorios tienen equipos accesibles para personas con discapacidades y  

espacio libre junto a los equipos para que los usuarios de sillas de ruedas o  

escúteres puedan realizar desplazamientos laterales. Se cuenta con los sistemas  

de elevación necesarios. Si el consultorio tiene un elevador para sillas de ruedas,  

puede utilizarse sin ayuda.

Cumple con todos  

los criterios: si el  

proveedor cumple con todos  

(49) los elementos críticos  

(por sus siglas en inglés,  

CE) para el acceso de  

personas con  

discapacidades en las  

cuatro (4) áreas principales:  

Estacionamiento, exterior  

del edificio, interior del  

edificio y acceso  

programático.

Cumple con algunos  

criterios: si el proveedor no  

cumple con 1 o más de los  

CE.

No cumple con  

ningún criterio: si el  

proveedor informa que no  

ofrece acceso para  

personas con  

discapacidades para  

ninguno de los CE.

Información  

pendiente: si no hay  

información relacionada con  

ninguna de las 4 áreas  

principales.

7



Peach State Health Plan - P4HB no puede garantizar la precisión de la información de acceso para personas 

con discapacidades proporcionada por el proveedor, ya que no fue verificada por el plan de salud a través de 

una revisión de accesibilidad presencial del sitio. Alentamos a los afiliados a que se comuniquen con el 

proveedor antes de la consulta para preguntar sobre el acceso para personas con discapacidades y 

contacten inmediatamente al plan de salud si la información proporcionada no es precisa. 

PA Acceso  

programático

El acceso programático incluye, entre otros, los siguientes servicios: comunicación  

accesible y entrega oportuna de materiales en otros formatos, ayuda del personal  

para planificar una visita de seguimiento y otras ayudas relacionadas con la  

discapacidad (atención inmediata de personas con discapacidades que no pueden  

esperar en la sala de espera).

~ Medicamentos Esta farmacia puede brindar atención a largo plazo.

+ Pacientes nuevos Actualmente, el médico acepta pacientes nuevos.

# Solo pacientes  

existentes

Actualmente, el médico solo acepta pacientes existentes.

* No acepta  

pacientes

Actualmente, el médico no acepta pacientes.

Ruta de  

autobuses

El proveedor indicado en esta ubicación está en la ruta de autobuses.

8



Primary Care Provider  / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP) 

(355) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

9





FQHC  / FQHC 

(38) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

11 





Specialist  / Especialistas 

(1065) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

13 





Clinic  / Clínica 

(121) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

15 





Hospital  / Hospitales 

(29) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

17 





Skilled Nursing Facility  / Institutiones de enfermeria especializada (SNF) 

(15) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

19 





Behavioral Health  / Proveedores de salud de comportamiento 

(126) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

21 





Ancillary  / Auxiliar 

(663) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

23 





Dental  / Dental 

(150) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

25 





Vision  / Visión 

(40) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

27 





Pharmacy Information / Información sobre Farmacias 

        

29 





Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

31 

GA 

Burke 

Waynesboro 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

317 Liberty Street 

Waynesboro, GA 30830 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 554-2186 

Fax: (706) 554-1935 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 08:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 554-2186 

Clark Drug Company 

 

206 W 6th Street 

Waynesboro, GA 30830 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 558-3400 

Fax: (706) 437-4636 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 558-3400 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Liberty Square Pharmacy 

 

119 W 6th Street 

Waynesboro, GA 30830 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 554-7000 

Fax: (706) 437-0752 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Thu,  

Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Wed  

09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 554-7000 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

1500 N Liberty Street 

Waynesboro, GA 30830 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 437-8981 

Fax: (706) 437-8984 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 437-8981 

GA 

Columbia 

Augusta 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Barney's Pharmacy 

 

215 Furys Ferry Road 

Augusta, GA 30907 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 863-3456 

Fax: (706) 922-9998 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 863-3456 

Sam's Club Pharmacy 

 

596 Bobby Jones Expressway 

Augusta, GA 30907 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 863-9693 

Fax: (706) 863-9722 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 863-9693 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

260 Bobby Jones Expressway 

Augusta, GA 30907 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 860-0699 

Fax: (706) 860-1231 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 10:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

09:00 AM - 07:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 860-0699 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

300 S Belair Road 

Augusta, GA 30907 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 941-5927 

Fax: (706) 941-5924 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 941-5927 

GA 

Columbia 

Evans 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

5101 Washington Road 

Evans, GA 30809 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 650-0911 

Fax: (706) 650-0912 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

[Sat, Sun] 10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 650-0911 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

1044 Furys Ferry Road 

Evans, GA 30809 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 860-3945 

Fax: (706) 860-2390 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 08:00 PM,  

[Sat, Sun] 10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 860-3945 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

4223 Washington Road 

Evans, GA 30809 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 869-0937 

Fax: (706) 993-9781 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 10:00 AM - 07:00 PM,  

[Sat, Sun] 11:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 869-0937 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

4385 Hereford Farm Road 

Evans, GA 30809 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 210-0015 

Fax: (706) 210-9177 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 210-0015 

GA 

Columbia 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Kroger Pharmacy 

 

4355 Washington Road 

Evans, GA 30809 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 868-4515 

Fax: (706) 868-4518 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 10:00 AM - 04:00 PM, Sun  

12:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 868-4515 

Publix Pharmacy 

 

4274 Washington Road 

Evans, GA 30809 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 650-5046 

Fax: (706) 650-5055 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

11:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 650-5046 

Publix Pharmacy 

 

5119 Washington Road 

Evans, GA 30809 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 650-1686 

Fax: (706) 650-1439 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

11:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 650-1686 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

4469 Washington Road 

Evans, GA 30809 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 854-1516 

Fax: (706) 854-1510 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 10:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

09:00 AM - 07:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 854-1516 



Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

(91) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

32 

GA 

Columbia 

Grovetown 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Barney's Pharmacy  

Grovetown 

 

5135 Wrightsboro Road 

Grovetown, GA 30813 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 869-8535 

Fax: (706) 869-8285 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 869-8535 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

869 Horizon South Parkway 

Grovetown, GA 30813 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 651-0306 

Fax: (706) 210-0292 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 651-0306 

Kroger Pharmacy 

 

435 Lewiston Road 

Grovetown, GA 30813 

Phone /Teléfono :(770) 496-5332 

Fax: (770) 496-5332 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 10:00 AM - 04:00 PM, Sun  

12:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(770) 496-5332 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

5303A Wrightsboro Road 

Grovetown, GA 30813 

Phone /Teléfono :(762) 383-6527 

Fax: (762) 383-6526 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(762) 383-6527 

GA 

Columbia 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

5010 Steiner Way 

Grovetown, GA 30813 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 860-8808 

Fax: (706) 860-8225 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 860-8808 

Harlem 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Harlem Pharmacy 

 

170 W Milledgeville Road 

Harlem, GA 30814 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 396-3900 

Fax: (706) 396-3910 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 10:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 396-3900 

Martinez 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

3527 River Watch Parkway 

Martinez, GA 30907 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 210-0091 

Fax: (706) 228-5260 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 08:00 PM,  

[Sat, Sun] 10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 210-0091 

GA 

Columbia 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

4476 Columbia Road 

Martinez, GA 30907 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 860-5340 

Fax: (706) 860-6108 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 860-5340 

Kroger Pharmacy 

 

4115 Columbia Road 

Martinez, GA 30907 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 863-9645 

Fax: (706) 863-6139 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 10:00 AM - 04:00 PM, Sun  

12:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 863-9645 

Publix Pharmacy 

 

403 Furys Ferry Road 

Martinez, GA 30907 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 650-3366 

Fax: (706) 650-5054 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

11:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 650-3366 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

3851 Evans To Locks Road 

Martinez, GA 30907 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 941-5857 

Fax: (706) 941-5858 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 941-5857 

GA 

Emanuel 

Swainsboro 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

East Georgia Community  

Pharmacy 

 

215 N Coleman Street Suite 100 

Swainsboro, GA 30401 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 349-8145 

Fax: (614) 652-4755 

Hours/Horas: Mon 08:00 AM -  

07:00 PM, [Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri]  

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 349-8145 

Emanuel Medical Center 

 

117 Kite Road 

Swainsboro, GA 30401 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 289-1302 

Fax: (478) 289-1316 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 07:00 AM - 03:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 289-1302 

Medical Center Pharmacy 

 

132 Victory Drive 

Swainsboro, GA 30401 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 237-3838 

Fax: (478) 237-3878 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Fri  

09:00 AM - 03:00 PM, Sat 09:00  

AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 237-3838 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Plaza Pharmacy 

 

204 S Main Street 

Swainsboro, GA 30401 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 237-6621 

Fax: (478) 237-2217 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 237-6621 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 



Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

(91) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

33 

GA 

Emanuel 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Shop Rite Pharmacy 

 

605 W Main Street 

Swainsboro, GA 30401 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 237-7032 

Fax: (478) 237-7805 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 08:30 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 237-7032 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

414 S Main Street 

Swainsboro, GA 30401 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 237-3524 

Fax: (478) 237-3427 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 237-3524 

Twin City 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Twin City Drug Co 

 

507 S Railroad Avenue 

Twin City, GA 30471 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 763-2151 

Fax: (478) 763-3833 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 763-2151 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

GA 

Greene 

Greensboro 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

6201 Lake Oconee Parkway 

Greensboro, GA 30642 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 453-9094 

Fax: (706) 453-9156 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 08:30 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 453-9094 

Greensboro Pharmacy 

 

111 N Main Street 

Greensboro, GA 30642 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 222-4544 

Fax: (706) 454-5946 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 222-4544 

Oconee Valley Pharmacy 

 

803 S Main Street 

Greensboro, GA 30642 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 454-5150 

Fax: (706) 454-5151 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 454-5150 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Publix Pharmacy 

 

6350 Lake Oconee Parkway  

Suite 106 

Greensboro, GA 30642 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 454-7150 

Fax: (706) 454-7145 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

11:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 454-7150 

GA 

Greene 

Union Point 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Union Pharmacy 

 

624 Sibley Avenue 

Union Point, GA 30669 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 486-2131 

Fax: (706) 486-2132 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 486-2131 

GA 

Hancock 

Sparta 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Webster's Pharmacy 

 

12707 Broad Street 

Sparta, GA 31087 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 444-5296 

Fax: (706) 444-9168 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 444-5296 

GA 

Jefferson 

Louisville 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Barney's Pharmacy #819 

 

819 Peachtree Street 

Louisville, GA 30434 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 625-8980 

Fax: (478) 625-8981 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 625-8980 

GA 

Jefferson 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Louisville Drug Company 

 

101 E Broad Street 

Louisville, GA 30434 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 625-7575 

Fax: (478) 625-7798 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 625-7575 

Peachtree Pharmacy & Gifts  

Inc 

 

802 Peachtree Street 

Louisville, GA 30434 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 625-9450 

Fax: (478) 625-9454 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 625-9450 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Wrens 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Barneys Pharmacy 

 

106 S Main Street 

Wrens, GA 30833 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 547-4111 

Fax: (706) 547-4133 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 547-4111 



Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

(91) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

34 

GA 

Jefferson 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Medical Associates Plus  

Pharmacy 

 

501 E Broad Street 

Wrens, GA 30833 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 547-2550 

Fax: (706) 547-3765 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 547-2550 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Wrens Drug 

 

206 E Broad Street 

Wrens, GA 30833 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 547-2225 

Fax: (706) 547-3012 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:30 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 547-2225 

GA 

Jenkins 

Millen 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Eagle Pharmacy Inc 

 

936 E Winthrope Avenue 

Millen, GA 30442 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 982-7979 

Fax: (478) 982-1010 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 06:30 PM,  

Sat 08:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 982-7979 

GA 

Lincoln 

Lincolnton 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

City Pharmacy 

 

114 Main Street 

Lincolnton, GA 30817 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 359-3618 

Fax: (706) 359-5734 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:30 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 359-3618 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Arabic 

Crawford Breazeale Drug Co 

 

125 N Washington Street 

Lincolnton, GA 30817 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 359-3343 

Fax: (706) 359-7505 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 359-3343 

GA 

Putnam 

Eatonton 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

809 Oak Street 

Eatonton, GA 31024 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 485-5832 

Fax: (706) 484-2794 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 08:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 485-5832 

GA 

Putnam 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Lake Country Pharmacy 

 

121 Harmony Xing Suite 3 

Eatonton, GA 31024 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 923-2933 

Fax: (762) 777-7002 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 923-2933 

Putnam General Hospital 

 

101 Lake Oconee Parkway 

Eatonton, GA 31024 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 923-2029 

Fax: (706) 923-2158 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 07:30 AM - 04:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 923-2029 

Shoppers Pharmacy 

 

303 S Jefferson Avenue 

Eatonton, GA 31024 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 485-6262 

Fax: (706) 485-2122 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 485-6262 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

201 Walmart Drive 

Eatonton, GA 31024 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 485-4536 

Fax: (706) 485-4398 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 485-4536 

GA 

Richmond 

Augusta 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Au Medical Center Gcc  

Pharmacy 

 

818 Saint Sebastian Way 402 

Augusta, GA 30901 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 721-0824 

Fax: (706) 721-9505 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 721-0824 

Au Medical Center Moore Ave  

Clinic 

 

1014 Moore Avenue 

Augusta, GA 30912 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 721-4258 

Fax: (706) 721-9505 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 721-4258 

Au Medical Center Retail  

Phcy 

 

1120 15th Street 

Augusta, GA 30912 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 446-1234 

Fax: (706) 721-9505 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 08:00 AM -  

01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 446-1234 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Au Medical Ctr Employee  

Phcy 

 

1120 15th Street 

Augusta, GA 30912 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 723-0900 

Fax: (706) 723-0910 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 07:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 723-0900 



Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

(91) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

35 

GA 

Richmond 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Barney's Long Term Care  

Phcy 

 

2604 Peach Orchard Road Suite  

300 

Augusta, GA 30906 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 849-4161 

Fax: (706) 798-9683 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 04:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 849-4161 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Barney's Pharmacy At  

Serenity 

 

3421 Mike Padgett Highway  

Building A 

Augusta, GA 30906 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 432-7924 

Fax: (706) 432-7906 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 432-7924 

Barneys Pharmacy Inc 

 

2604 Peach Orchard Road 

Augusta, GA 30906 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 798-5645 

Fax: (706) 798-0377 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 04:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 798-5645 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Bioscrip Infusion Services 

 

1 7th Street Suite 107 

Augusta, GA 30901 

Phone /Teléfono :(800) 409-9411 

Fax: (706) 855-0526 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(800) 409-9411 

GA 

Richmond 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

3231 Wrightsboro Road 

Augusta, GA 30909 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 738-2591 

Fax: (706) 667-0874 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 08:00 PM,  

[Sat, Sun] 10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 738-2591 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

235 Robert C Daniel Jr Parkway 

Augusta, GA 30909 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 733-3011 

Fax: (706) 619-3203 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Sun  

11:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 733-3011 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

1520 Walton Way 

Augusta, GA 30904 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 724-0598 

Fax: (706) 724-6827 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 08:00 AM -  

10:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 724-0598 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

2559 Windsor Spring Road 

Augusta, GA 30906 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 796-8146 

Fax: (706) 796-0797 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 796-8146 

GA 

Richmond 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

2902 Peach Orchard Road 

Augusta, GA 30906 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 798-8088 

Fax: (706) 560-1439 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 08:00 AM -  

10:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 798-8088 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

2703 Washington Road 

Augusta, GA 30909 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 737-4939 

Fax: (706) 736-3665 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 08:00 PM,  

[Sat, Sun] 10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 737-4939 

Janus RX 

 

1721 Wrightsboro Road 

Augusta, GA 30904 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 738-6578 

Fax: (706) 738-6582 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 738-6578 

Kroger Pharmacy 

 

2801 Washington Road 

Augusta, GA 30909 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 731-7333 

Fax: (706) 731-7320 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 10:00 AM - 04:00 PM, Sun  

12:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 731-7333 

GA 

Richmond 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Living Well Pharmacy 

 

3736 Mike Padgett Highway 

Augusta, GA 30906 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 262-4455 

Fax: (706) 262-4454 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 262-4455 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Medical Associates Plus  

Pharmacy 

 

2050 Walton Way 

Augusta, GA 30904 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 849-3371 

Fax: (706) 849-3372 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 849-3371 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Medical Associates Plus  

Pharmacy 

 

1113 Garredd Boulevard 

Augusta, GA 30909 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 447-9896 

Fax: (706) 447-9898 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 447-9896 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Medical Associates Plus  

Pharmacy 

 

2467 Golden Camp Road 

Augusta, GA 30906 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 922-0682 

Fax: (706) 922-0683 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 922-0682 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 



Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

(91) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

36 

GA 

Richmond 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Medical Villa Pharmacy 

 

1520 Laney Walker Boulevard 

Augusta, GA 30904 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 722-7355 

Fax: (706) 722-7357 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 722-7355 

Peach Orchard Drugs 

 

2529 Peach Orchard Road 

Augusta, GA 30906 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 798-3253 

Fax: (706) 798-3225 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:30 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 798-3253 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Japanese 

Publix Pharmacy 

 

2816 Washington Road 

Augusta, GA 30909 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 731-5206 

Fax: (706) 731-5211 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

11:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 731-5206 

Surrey Center Pharmacy 

 

483 Highland Avenue 

Augusta, GA 30909 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 738-4558 

Fax: (706) 738-9246 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 04:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 738-4558 

GA 

Richmond 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

3338 Wrightsboro Road 

Augusta, GA 30909 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 941-5328 

Fax: (706) 941-5329 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 941-5328 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

3209 Deans Bridge Road 

Augusta, GA 30906 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 796-7754 

Fax: (706) 796-7818 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 796-7754 

Gracewood 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

East Central Regional  

Hospital 

 

100 Myrtle Boulevard 

Gracewood, GA 30812 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 790-2496 

Fax: (706) 790-2340 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 07:30 AM - 04:00 PM,  

[Sat, Sun] 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 790-2496 

GA 

Richmond 

Hephzibah 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Hephzibah Pharmacy 

 

4819 Windsor Spring Road 

Hephzibah, GA 30815 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 592-4646 

Fax: (706) 592-4618 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:30 AM - 06:30 PM,  

Sat 09:30 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 592-4646 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

3697 Windsor Spring Road 

Hephzibah, GA 30815 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 691-0571 

Fax: (706) 691-0577 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 691-0571 

GA 

Warren 

Warrenton 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Chcs Inc Pharmacy 

 

1008 Atlanta Highway 

Warrenton, GA 30828 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 465-3253 

Fax: (706) 465-3028 

Hours/Horas: Mon 08:30 AM -  

07:00 PM, [Tue, Wed, Thu]  

08:30 AM - 05:00 PM, Fri 08:30  

AM - 01:30 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 465-3253 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

GA 

Washington 

Sandersville 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

206 S Harris Street 

Sandersville, GA 31082 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 552-0559 

Fax: (478) 553-1873 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 06:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 08:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

09:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 552-0559 

Sandersville Drug Co 

 

528 Sparta Road 

Sandersville, GA 31082 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 552-7333 

Fax: (478) 521-6054 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 552-7333 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

1308 S Harris Street 

Sandersville, GA 31082 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 552-7063 

Fax: (478) 552-7293 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri, Sat] 09:00 AM - 09:30  

PM, Sun 09:00 AM - 05:30 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 552-7063 

West Drug Company 

 

102 N Harris Street 

Sandersville, GA 31082 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 552-2521 

Fax: (478) 552-3636 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 08:30 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 552-2521 



Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

(91) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

37 

GA 

Washington 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

West Prescription Shop 

 

514 Washington Avenue 

Sandersville, GA 31082 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 552-6111 

Fax: (478) 552-6113 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 552-6111 

GA 

Wilkes 

Washington 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

920 E Robert Toombs Avenue 

Washington, GA 30673 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 678-1567 

Fax: (706) 678-3072 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 678-1567 

Fievet Pharmacy 

 

115 E Robert Toombs Avenue 

Washington, GA 30673 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 678-2260 

Fax: (706) 678-4545 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 678-2260 





Mail Order Pharmacies  / Farmacias de pedido por correo 

(1) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to 

leave a message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more 

information, visit  https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

39 





Specialty Pharmacies  / Farmacias especializadas 

(5) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to 

leave a message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more 

information, visit  https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

41 





Index  / Índice  

43 

A

Au Medical Center Gcc Pharmacy 34 

Au Medical Center Moore Ave Clinic 34 

Au Medical Center Retail Phcy 34 

Au Medical Ctr Employee Phcy 34

B

Barney's Long Term Care Phcy 35 

Barney's Pharmacy 31 

Barney's Pharmacy #819 33 

Barney's Pharmacy At Serenity 35 

Barney's Pharmacy Grovetown 32 

Barneys Pharmacy 33 

Barneys Pharmacy Inc 35 

Bioscrip Infusion Services 35

C

Chcs Inc Pharmacy 36 

City Pharmacy 34 

Clark Drug Company 31 

Crawford Breazeale Drug Co 34 

CVS Pharmacy 31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 37

E

Eagle Pharmacy Inc 34 

East Central Regional Hospital 36 

East Georgia Community Pharmacy 32 

Emanuel Medical Center 32

F

Fievet Pharmacy 37

G

Greensboro Pharmacy 33

H

Harlem Pharmacy 32 

Hephzibah Pharmacy 36

J

Janus RX 35

K

Kroger Pharmacy 31, 32, 35

L

Lake Country Pharmacy 34 

Liberty Square Pharmacy 31

Living Well Pharmacy 35

Louisville Drug Company 33

M

Medical Associates Plus Pharmacy 34, 35

Medical Center Pharmacy 32

Medical Villa Pharmacy 36

O

Oconee Valley Pharmacy 33

P

Peach Orchard Drugs 36

Peachtree Pharmacy & Gifts Inc 33

Plaza Pharmacy 32

Publix Pharmacy 31, 32, 33, 36

Putnam General Hospital 34

S

Sam's Club Pharmacy 31

Sandersville Drug Co 36

Shop Rite Pharmacy 33

Shoppers Pharmacy 34

Surrey Center Pharmacy 36

T

Twin City Drug Co 33

U

Union Pharmacy 33

W

Walmart Pharmacy 31, 32, 33, 34, 36

Webster's Pharmacy 33

West Drug Company 36

West Prescription Shop 37

Wrens Drug 34





45 



46 


	Table of Contents / Tabla de Contenido
	 Accessibility Information 
	Retail and Chain Pharmacies / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena
	Mail Order Pharmacies / Farmacias de pedido por correo
	Specialty Pharmacies / Farmacias especializadas
	Index / Índice 

